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11 luglio 2015 Carpi
Internazionali SX Carpi Rd 1 Lites - Timed Qualifying Session Gr B
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
8 57.428 17:26:40.972 6 58.689 17:24:02.372
Po. 1 - # 115 DAL PIAN D. - Kawasaki
7 01:22.611 17:25:24.983
1 01:03.663 17:18:02.446 Po.5 - #49 COUTAZS. - KTM
8 01:26.570 17:26:51.553
2 56.560 17:18:59.006 1 01:08.767 17:18:21.636
3 01:10.094 17:20:09.100 2 57.330 17:19:18.966 Po. 9 - # 194 PRINCIPI M. - Suzuki
4 55.029 17:21:04.129 3 01:09.028 17:20:27.994 1 01:12.682 17:18:30.544
5 01:10.199 17:22:14.328 4 01:14.708 17:21:42.702 2 59.986 17:19:30.530
6 54.791 17:23:09.119 5 01:02.068 17:22:44.770 3 01:12.534 17:20:43.064
7 02:07.721 17:25:16.840 6 57.633 17:23:42.403 4 01:24.871 17:22:07.935
8 01:06.796 17:26:23.636 7 58.146 17:24:40.549 5 59.678 17:23:07.613
8 01:22.182 17:26:02.731 6 01:20.671 17:24:28.284
Po. 2 - # 771 BONAZZI F. - Honda
7 58.880 17:25:27.164
1 56.653 17:17:48.354 Po. 6 - # 595 ZUGNO E. - Kawasaki
8 01:21.340 17:26:48.504
2 01:04.826 17:18:53.180 1 01:13.731 17:18:37.340
3 56.498 17:19:49.678 2 57.951 17:19:35.291 Po. 10 - # 203 PEROTTI A. - Suzuki
4 01:06.019 17:20:55.697 3 01:02.453 17:20:37.744 1 01:25.840 17:18:56.721
5 01:21.892 17:22:17.589 4 58.101 17:21:35.845 2 01:01.991 17:19:58.712
6 01:10.576 17:23:28.165 5 01:11.609 17:22:47.454 3 01:32.867 17:21:31.579
7 01:09.981 17:24:38.146 6 58.053 17:23:45.507 4 01:00.666 17:22:32.245
8 01:36.313 17:26:14.459 7 57.643 17:24:43.150 5 01:26.550 17:23:58.795
8 01:10.023 17:25:53.173 6 01:32.761 17:25:31.556
Po. 3 - #2 CANTERGIANI C. - KTM
7 01:00.569 17:26:32.125
1 01:07.238 17:18:11.638 Po. 7 - # 421 ORAZIETTI N. - Suzuki
2 57.981 17:19:09.619 1 01:04.509 17:18:06.073 Po. 11 - # 22 BECCACECE I. - Suzuki
3 01:09.573 17:20:19.192 2 01:06.164 17:19:12.237 1 01:11.006 17:18:25.933
4 01:07.794 17:21:26.986 3 01:02.715 17:20:14.952 2 01:12.051 17:19:37.984
5 57.569 17:22:24.555 4 58.422 17:21:13.374 3 01:01.157 17:20:39.141
6 03:13.147 17:25:37.702 5 01:07.074 17:22:20.448 4 01:13.515 17:21:52.656
7 56.847 17:26:34.549 6 01:20.452 17:23:40.900 5 01:06.509 17:22:59.165
7 01:08.949 17:24:49.849 6 01:00.724 17:23:59.889
Po. 4 - # 47 TONDELLI M. - Suzuki
8 01:07.286 17:25:57.135 7 01:14.939 17:25:14.828
1 01:16.428 17:18:43.330
8 01:15.483 17:26:30.311
2 57.179 17:19:40.509 Po. 8 - # 223 BRUNZIN L. - Yamaha
3 01:23.548 17:21:04.057 1 01:16.158 17:18:44.556
4 56.960 17:22:01.017 2 59.146 17:19:43.702
5 01:21.456 17:23:22.473 3 01:13.710 17:20:57.412
6 57.182 17:24:19.655 4 59.470 17:21:56.882
7 01:23.889 17:25:43.544 5 01:06.801 17:23:03.683
Fastest lap: 54.791
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